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DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

Provisional Rank list for MA_Hindi Degree Programme 2022

Total Seats : 12

Split up: DA-1, Sports-1, Cultural-0,SM-5, EZ-1, MU-1,LC-1, OBX-0,0BH-0,EWS-1, SC-2, ST-0

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Appin.No

22001763

22002861

22006527

22000851

22002985

22004020

22001064

22001024

22001297

22002996

22002683

22005035

22003222

22001131

22000761

Name

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

AGNA FRANCINA M |

RESHMA
SUDHAKARAN

SANDEEPTHA U
SHENOY

SIMRAV P

SAGILPV

SREYA P

ATHIRA P

ATHULYA JUDET

SWETHA KRISHNA P

\Y

SREELAKSHMIKUTTY

A

SWATHI AV

AISWARYA
SANTHOSH

DEVIKA N

ASWATHY
SREEDHAR

FAIHA FISAL

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

1,080.800

1,072.880

1,061.000

1,055.830
1,035.540
1,035.300
1,029.470

1,027.360

1,025.600

1,022.560

1,020.070

1,008.800

1,007.810

1,006.280

1,004.040
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Sl.no.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

AppIn.No

22000397

22000789

22004119

22001391

22003590

22001010

22006083

22004046

22002207

22003999

22004267

22000016

22002409

22001061

22003241

22001709

22000688

22001235

22004673

22005989

22000847

22005058

22002945

22004288

22005516

22003471

22004952

Name

RAMYAKV

VIJITHA NAIR

MEGHA N

MARIYA SONIYAV S

NIBHA KK

RAKHI KRISHNA P R

SAYANTH
SANTHOSH P

ANJITHAP M
ASWATHI M
SHANIMA.C.K
MEGHNA K
SRUTHI LEKSHMI
AKSHARA M V
DEVAPRIYA M P
DEVIKA R

JERLIN ELSA
JOHNSON

SNEHA M S
MEGHA MICHAEL
ANAMIKA JOSE
ROHITH K
JINSHA C

AMAYA K P
VISHNUPRIYA V

NANDHITHA DAS
M.D

ANEENA LEEN

MERIN VARGHESE

MOHAMMED SHAHIN

K

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

996.330

987.840

985.000

985.000

984.180

978.970

973.160

966.620

964.690

962.660

958.330

958.320

953.360

953.120

949.160 Withheld

948.640

947.330

942.360

942.130

938.630

937.200

935.000

934.000

932.280

926.240

925.000 Withheld

925.000
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Sl.no.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

AppIn.No

22004041

22005099

22000790

22005708

22000525

22004788

22005688

22003762

22006370

22001068

22001095

22002925

22006006

22004381

22002028

22005645

22001427

22004570

22004860

22006306

22004084

22001679

22001612

22002173

22002812

22005601

22006197

22004615

Name

AKSHARA P
JUWAIRIYA C.K.
DEVIKRISHNA JOSHI
DEVANANDAN T
JESNA HAMEED
SREYA P

AMRITHA
CHANDRASEKHARAN

MARIYA PAUL
ANJALIK S
DAYANA MARY M M
JASNA P R

LUBINA T K
ABHEELA P P
RISHIN C
MALAVIKA C A
MEGHA K

SURYA S

VIAMAYA P.
GREESHMA ANIL
AMRUTHA T S
FATHIMA NAZRIN
THASLEENA. K. P
HAMILA M H
JAISEMON JOB
REVATHY N A
SHAHANA SHIRIN P P
SAJLA SHERI C

ANAGHA PRIYA

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

925.000

925.000

918.400

910.000

909.960

905.000

905.000

904.960
901.000 Withheld
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
899.400 Withheld
896.000
894.520
885.320
885.000
884.000 Withheld
883.300
880.320
880.000
878.080
875.840
875.000
875.000
875.000

874.120
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Sl.no.

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

AppIn.No

22004672

22000691

22000389

22005557

22001766

22000337

22004104

22003765

22006705

22000441

22005625

22004769

22005695

22003037

22002753

22004133

22005174

22000095

22000461

22000292

22002396

22000970

22001482

22000409

22000146

22000739

22004964

Name

ASWANI U
VEENA SURESH

BENITHA ANNIE
JOSEPH

ATHULYAK S
BHAVANA R
NIRANJANA VIJAYAN
SHILPARAJ C
SHALIMA SHAJI
DANISH RAHMAN
KRISHNAVENI M K
ATHIRAKRISHNAN T
ARJUN R NAIR
ANUJA CV

KRISHNA PRIYA M P
ARSHA S

ARYA NAIR

SRUTHI V

ARCHANA
MURALEEDHARAN

FATHIMA ASHARAF
FAZEELA ASSEES
AKHILV G
ANAGHA PRAMOD
AKSHARA A'S
RAJESWARI S
ALBERT ALOSIOUS
ANNA A.S

NOURA KONDASAN
PARAMBIL

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

873.230

871.360

871.360

869.040

867.920

865.000

865.000

862.400

860.000

860.000

857.840

855.000

850.080

850.000

849.000

848.000

840.000

837.000

836.640

836.640

833.730

832.160

831.000

828.000

827.680

825.960

825.000
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Sl.no.

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

AppIn.No

22001529

22003600

22006572

22005333

22004261

22001823

22003555

22001926

22005199

22004313

22001611

22000732

22000024

22004341

22003454

22000933

22005357

22006500

22001567

22005313

22000776

22000112

22001400

22001396

22002146

22000750

22004423

Name

FATHIMA S
PRAVITHA PP

MANEESHA NATH N
M

ANASWARA M S
HRIDYARA| N
RAHUL R MALLAN

GRESHMA
SEBASTIAN

THENNAL V PRASAD
SARANYA S

EMILDA NIMMI
AMINA NASRIN
SARANYA DAS M S
AMRITHA SAJI

BINCY P.VARGHESE
DEVIKA T NAIR
ANJALY VM
ATHULYA AJAYAN K

MUHAMMED MUHSIR
M

ARCHANACS
BINOY NATH A
FAAIZA FAIZAL
SHIBNU. K

ROSHAN E K

E S SWEHA SHENOY
FARZEENA IQUBAL
LISHAMOL V L

ANAMIKA A P NAIR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Option

2

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

822.000

818.720

817.000

815.000

805.000

803.230

800.800

800.000

800.000

800.000

800.000

800.000

799.080

799.030

799.000

795.200

791.670

786.140

785.000

782.880

782.080

776.440

776.010

768.320

763.840

750.000

749.000
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Sl.no.

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

AppIn.No

22006207

22004949

22002184

22002794

22004131

22000612

22001704

22004794

22005006

22005201

22004024

22005444

22003582

22000033

22005590

22001258

22003346

22004967

22002291

22003796

22001794

22002073

22005184

22000181

22004571

22000845

22000562

Name

AKASHA'S
SAINDHAVI PV

ABHIRAMI KRISHNAN
R

SURJITH CHANDRAN
ASWATHI UNNI E P
ASWATHIT

SNEHA MOHANAN
BINOY GOPAL M
SHREYAP S

GOKUL KUMAR M
ZEBA HANEEN
RIFANA FATHIMA

APARNA CHRISTINA
MOHAN

ANJALI BABY
VARSHA M
ANAGHACS
KEERTHANA T
JASEELA MA
ARYATH

AKSHAYA PARVATHI
AK

KARTHIKA P B
AKSHAY P
SOWNDARYA MR

DEVANARAYANAN M
S

ASWATHY
MURALEEDHARAN

MIDHUSHA K L

ARJUN BHASKER

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

1

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

745.000

739.060

735.000

725.480

725.000

716.570

715.680

710.000

708.330

700.000

700.000

680.000

679.940

675.000

675.000

675.000

673.420

635.000

635.000

625.000

601.670

599.010

583.330

575.000

550.000 Withheld

550.000

500.000
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Sl.no.

152

153

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AppIn.No

22000888

22006574

AppIn.No

22002985

22004020

22003222

22004119

22003590

22006083

22002207

22004267

22002409

22001061

22000688

22005989

22000847

22005058

22002945

22005516

22000790

22004788

22006370

22004381

22005645

22001427

22004860

Name

BASIL JACOB

MOHAMMED
SHAMEEL L

Category

Christian/EWS

Ezhava

Name

SAGILPV

SREYA P

DEVIKA N

MEGHA N

NIBHA KK

SAYANTH SANTHOSH P

ASWATHI M
MEGHNA K
AKSHARA M V
DEVAPRIYA M P
SNEHAM S
ROHITH K
JINSHA C
AMAYAK P
VISHNUPRIYA V
ANEENA LEEN
DEVIKRISHNA JOSHI
SREYA P
ANJALIK S
RISHIN C
MEGHA K]
SURYA S

GREESHMA ANIL

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

2

Option

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

470.000

416.670 Withheld

Index Remarks

1,035.540
1,035.300
1,007.810
985.000
984.180
973.160
964.690
958.330
953.360
953.120
947.330
938.630
937.200
935.000
934.000
926.240
918.400
905.000
901.000 Withheld
899.400 Withheld
894.520

885.320

884.000 Withheld
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Sl.no.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Sl.no.

Appin.No

22005557

22005625

22005695

22003037

22000970

22001482

22006572

22004261

22001926

22000024

22005357

22001400

22006207

22001704

22005006

22005201

22002291

22003796

22000181

22004571

22000562

AppIn.No

22000761

22004952

22005099

22000525

Name

ATHULYAK S

ATHIRAKRISHNAN T

ANUJA CV

KRISHNA PRIYA M P

ANAGHA PRAMOD

AKSHARA A'S

MANEESHA NATH N M

HRIDYARAJ N

THENNAL V PRASAD

AMRITHA SAJI

ATHULYA AJAYAN K

ROSHAN E K

AKASH A S

SNEHA MOHANAN

SHREYAP S

GOKUL KUMAR M

ARYATH

AKSHAYA PARVATHI A
K

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

DEVANARAYANAN MS  Hindu/Ezhava
ASWATHY .
MURALEEDHARAN Hindu/Ezhava
ARJUN BHASKER Hindu/Ezhava
Muslim
Name Category
FAIHA FISAL Islam/Muslim
MOHAMMED SHAHIN K Islam/Muslim
JUWAIRIYA C.K. Islam/Muslim
JESNA HAMEED Islam/Muslim

Option

Option

1

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

869.040
857.840
850.080
850.000
832.160
831.000
817.000
805.000
800.000
799.080
791.670
776.010
745.000
715.680
708.330
700.000

635.000

625.000

575.000

550.000 Withheld

500.000

Index Remarks

1,004.040
925.000
925.000

909.960
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sl.no.

Appin.No

22001095

22002925

22006006

22004084

22001679

22001612

22005601

22006197

22003765

22006705

22000461

22000292

22004964

22001529

22001611

22006500

22000776

22000112

22002146

22004024

22005444

22004967

Appin.No

22001763

22001024

22001391

Name Category
JASNA PR Islam/Muslim
LUBINATK Islam/Muslim
ABHEELA P P Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim
THASLEENA. K. P Islam/Muslim
HAMILA M H Islam/Muslim
SHAHANA SHIRIN P P Islam/Muslim
SAJLA SHERI C Islam/Muslim
SHALIMA SHAJI Islam/Muslim
DANISH RAHMAN Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA ASHARAF Islam/Muslim
FAZEELA ASSEES Islam/Muslim
NOURA KONDASAN Islam/Muslim
PARAMBIL
FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim
AMINA NASRIN Islam/Muslim
MUHAMMED MUHSIR M Islam/Muslim
FAAIZA FAIZAL Islam/Muslim
SHIBNU. K Islam/Muslim
FARZEENA IQUBAL Islam/Muslim
ZEBA HANEEN Islam/Muslim
RIFANA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim
JASEELA MA Islam/Muslim
Latin
Name Category

AGNA FRANCINA M |
ATHULYA JUDE T

MARIYA SONIYAV S

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Option

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Index Remarks

900.000
900.000
900.000
880.320
880.000
878.080
875.000
875.000
862.400
860.000
836.640

836.640

825.000

822.000
800.000
786.140
782.080
776.440
763.840
700.000
680.000

635.000

Index Remarks

1,080.800
1,027.360

985.000
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Sl.no.  Appin.No

4 22001235
5 22001068
6 22003555
7 22004313
8 22000750
9 22000033
Sl.no. Applin.No

Name

MEGHA MICHAEL

DAYANA MARY M M

GRESHMA SEBASTIAN

No Quota for this year

Sl.no. Appin.No

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

EMILDA NIMMI Christian/Latin
LISHAMOL V L Christian/Latin
ANJALI BABY Christian/Latin
OBH
Name Category Option
BX
Name Category Option

No Quota for this year

Option

Index

Index

Main Index Remarks

Main = 942.360

900.000

Main  800.800

800.000

750.000

675.000

Main Remarks

Main Remarks
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Main  Index Remarks
1 22003999 SHANIMA.C.K Hindu/EWS 1 Main  962.660
2 22003762  MARIYA PAUL Christian/EWS 1 Main = 904.960
3 22002173  JAISEMON JOB Christian/EWS 1 Main  875.840
4 22001766 BHAVANAR Hindu/EWS 1 Main  867.920
5 22004769  ARJUN R NAIR Hindu/EWS 2 855.000
6 22000005 pRCHANA Hindu/EWS 1 Main = 837.000
7 22003454 DEVIKA T NAIR Hindu/EWS 2 799.000
8 22001396 ES SWEHA SHENOY Hindu/EWS 1 Main = 768.320
9 22004794  BINOY GOPAL M Hindu/EWS 3 710.000
10 22002073  AKSHAY P Hindu/EWS 1 Main  599.010
11 22000888  BASIL JACOB Christian/EWS = 2 470.000
SC

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Main  Index Remarks
1 22001131 ASWATHY SREEDHAR Hindu/SC 1 Main  1,006.280
2 22004288 NANDHITHA DAS M.D Hindu/SC 1 Main = 932.280

3 22002028 MALAVIKACA Hindu/SC 1 Main  896.000

4 22003600 PRAVITHA PP Hindu/SC 1 Main  818.720

5 22005333 ANASWARA M S Hindu/SC 3 815.000

6 22004949  SAINDHAVI PV Hindu/SC 1 Main = 739.060

7 22004131 ASWATHI UNNI E P Hindu/SC = 3 725.000

8 22003582  APARNA CHRISTINA MOHAN Hindu/SC 1 Main = 679.940

9 22003346 KEERTHANAT Hindu/SC 1 Main  673.420
10 22001794 KARTHIKAPB Hindu/SC = 2 601.670
11 22000845 MIDHUSHAK L Hindu/SC = 3 550.000

ST

2022-08-02 14:06:12 11 of 12



Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

No Quota for this year
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